Kirkland, April

From: DEP, NECEC

Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 1:18 PM

To: Roger Merchant; DEP, NECEC; Hinkel, Bill Subject: RE: DEP NECEC Public Comment

Mr. Merchant,

www.maine.gov/dep

The Department has received your comments.

Thank you

James R. Beyer Regional Licensing and Compliance Manager Bureau of Land Resources - Eastern Maine Regional Office Maine Department of Environmental Protection (207) 446-9026

From: Roger Merchant [mailto:rogmerch@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 12:26 PM

To: DEP, NECEC < NECEC.DEP@maine.gov>; Hinkel, Bill < Bill.Hinkel@maine.gov>

Cc: Roger Merchant < rogmerch@gmail.com>

Subject: DEP_NECEC Public Comment

EXTERNAL: This email originated from outside of the State of Maine Mail System. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

I am submitting the attached pdf to Maine DEP as public comment on the NECEC Proposal. Please confirm back to me, receipt of this for public comment. Thank you.

Roger Merchant

Roger Merchant, Nature Photography
NAI: Certified Interpretive Guide
Forestry Naturalist and Educator - MLPF#727
UMaine Cooperative Extension-Emeritus
1018 Pushaw Road, Glenburn, Maine 04401
207-343-0969 rogmerch@gmail.com
https://www.rogermerchant.com/